
Savana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoli Christian (06/3885) 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0

Solinas Nicola (06/3946) 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0

Borriello Guido (06/3886) 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Cervone Angelo Vittorio (06/2486) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0

Solinas Massimiliano (06/3947) 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoli Christian 06/3885 16 41 2,56

Solinas Nicola 06/3946 16 33 2,06

Borriello Guido 06/3886 16 25 1,56

Cervone Angelo Vittorio 06/2486 8 16 2,00

Solinas Massimiliano 06/3947 8 13 1,62

FC Badia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Forni Luca (06/3997) 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0

Mangiapia Giuseppe (06/3998) 4 11 4 3 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Andreini Alessandro (06/4236) 2 6 2 1 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Cetoloni Dennis (06/3999) 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Ziolkowska Monica (06/3832) 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallone Emanuele (06/4000) 2 5 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forni Luca 06/3997 16 41 2,56

Mangiapia Giuseppe 06/3998 14 21 1,50

Andreini Alessandro 06/4236 10 12 1,20

Cetoloni Dennis 06/3999 12 12 1,00

Ziolkowska Monica 06/3832 6 11 1,83

Vallone Emanuele 06/4000 6 9 1,50

QBR Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Farella Aniello (06/4207) 2 3 4 8 4 12 4 5 0 0 0 0

Rosi Omar (06/4213) 2 3 4 6 2 6 4 2 0 0 0 0

Civitelli Matteo (06/4211) 2 1 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lai Matteo (06/4212) 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Dalla Noce Daniele (06/4215) 4 3 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albanese Lorenzo (06/4214) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Bencivenga Massimo (06/4210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catarini Daniele (06/4209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacelli Giulio (06/4216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponti Fabrizio (06/4208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farella Aniello 06/4207 14 28 2,00

Rosi Omar 06/4213 12 17 1,42

Civitelli Matteo 06/4211 8 15 1,88

Lai Matteo 06/4212 10 13 1,30

Dalla Noce Daniele 06/4215 10 12 1,20

Albanese Lorenzo 06/4214 10 5 0,50

Bencivenga Massimo 06/4210 0 0 0,00

Catarini Daniele 06/4209 0 0 0,00

Pacelli Giulio 06/4216 0 0 0,00

Ponti Fabrizio 06/4208 0 0 0,00

Babylon Caffè

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Righi Nicola (06/4061) 4 5 4 1 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pierini Giacomo (06/4060) 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0

Basagni Daniel (06/4062) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgogni Davide (06/4137) 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricciardi Antonio (06/4059) 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsini Andrea (06/4066) 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 0

Scatragli Sofia  (06/4240) 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Mirko (06/4065) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavagni  Riccardo (06/4239) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Righi Nicola 06/4061 14 17 1,21

Pierini Giacomo 06/4060 10 11 1,10

Basagni Daniel 06/4062 4 9 2,25

Borgogni Davide 06/4137 6 7 1,17

Ricciardi Antonio 06/4059 6 6 1,00

Corsini Andrea 06/4066 5 4 0,80

Scatragli Sofia 06/4240 10 4 0,40

Fabbri Mirko 06/4065 4 1 0,25

Gavagni  Riccardo 06/4239 5 1 0,20


